
Shuttered Venue Operators Grant 
Public Report

Office of Disaster Assistance
As of 10am EDT 9 June 2021



SVOG Overview

2

Applications 
Submitted

$ Requested 
Funding 

Submitted

# Grants 
Awarded

$ Grants 
Awarded

Avg. $ Grants 
Awarded

14,020 $11.4bn 90 $127.9M $1.42M 

Submitted Applications by Stage of Review
Submitted In Review Awarded

9,269 4,661 90

As of 10AM 9 June 2021



SVOG Awards by Venue Type

3As of 10AM 9 June 2021

Live Venue 
Operators or 
Promoters

Live 
Performing 
Arts Org. 
Operators

Talent 
Representatives

Motion Picture 
Theater 

Operators

Museum 
Operators

Theatrical 
Producers

48 17 4 19 0 2



SVOG Awards by State

4As of 10AM 9 June 2021

State Total $ Grants 
Awarded

Total # 
Grants 
Awarded

AZ 2,525,580.15 1
CA 20,082,139.81 16
CO 603,584.74 2
CT 1,363,984.06 4
FL 182,518.40 1
GA 3,042,910.04 3
HI 1,327,221.60 1
IA 437,842.60 1
IL 16,346,194.25 2
IN 48,355.20 1
KY 1,777,162.05 1
LA 325,521.80 1
MA 1,281,766.73 3
MI 2,108,711.89 3
MO 468,311.05 2

State Total $ Grants 
Awarded

Total # 
Grants 
Awarded

MT 298,155.92 1
NC 9,000,401.00 4
NE 2,256,087.15 3
NJ 1,566,661.16 4
NM 88,630.93 2
NV 135,884.25 1
NY 16,311,436.83 10
OH 3,412,053.35 1
OK 404,118.15 2
OR 138,837.33 1
PA 13,521,225.58 8
SC 208,025.69
TN 186,056.71
TX 9,091,419.21 4
VA 1,008,822.68 2

State Total $ Grants 
Awarded

Total # 
Grants 
Awarded

WA 8,383,187.59 2
WI 10,000,000.00 1



SVOG Awards by Priority Period

5As of 10AM 9 June 2021

First Priority Second Priority Third Priority

90 0 0



SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside 

6As of 10AM 9 June 2021

Awards by Business Size

10 or Fewer 11-50 51-100 101-500 More than 
500

48 31 6 5 0

Total Awarded to Small Businesses
(50 or fewer employees)

$63.56M


	Shuttered Venue Operators Grant Public Report
	SVOG Overview
	Submitted Applications by Stage of Review
	SVOG Awards by Venue Type
	SVOG Awards by State
	SVOG Awards by Priority Period
	SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside 




